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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25/10/2024 - 10:38 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce 1:08.24 567 Q 30.55 37.69
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:09.03 548 Q 32.32 36.71
3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:09.57 535 Q 31.00 38.57

POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:09.57 535 Q 32.76 36.81
5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:10.03 525 Q 32.46 37.57
6. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 1:10.29 519 Q 31.39 38.90
7. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:10.62 512 Q 33.02 37.60
8. INAN, Elif 09 Fenerbahce 1:11.65 490 Q 31.63 40.02
9. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:11.92 485 Q 32.54 39.38

10. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:12.29 477 Q 32.95 39.34
11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:12.45 474 Q 32.49 39.96
12. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1:12.64 470 Q 33.85 38.79
13. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:12.92 465 Q 32.74 40.18
14. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:12.95 464 Q 35.21 37.74
15. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.42 455 Q 35.46 37.96
16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.73 450 Q
17. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce 1:13.90 447 R 33.27 40.63
18. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 1:14.03 444 R
19. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.25 440 34.62 39.63
20. CANIC, Marija 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:14.92 429 33.94 40.98
21. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:15.19 424 32.40 42.79
22. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.34 421 34.08 41.26
23. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:16.08 409 35.38 40.70
24. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:16.20 407 35.29 40.91
25. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:16.24 407 35.46 40.78
26. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:16.66 400 36.34 40.32
27. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:16.75 399 34.54 42.21
28. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:16.81 398 37.79 39.02
29. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:17.35 389
30. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:17.68 384 35.11 42.57
31. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:18.10 378 35.50 42.60
32. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:19.48 359 36.79 42.69
33. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:19.71 356 36.95 42.76
34. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:19.94 353 36.02 43.92
35. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:20.35 347 35.70 44.65
36. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 PK Vracar 1:21.39 334 37.27 44.12
37. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:22.81 317 39.61 43.20
38. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:23.50 309 39.04 44.46
39. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:23.92 305
40. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:26.26 281 40.97 45.29
41. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Srem 1:29.69 250 42.47 47.22
42. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:30.15 246 41.15 49.00
43. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:30.36 244 42.76 47.60
44. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:31.33 236 43.70 47.63
45. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:32.70 226 46.88 45.82
46. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:33.56 220 44.63 48.93

DSQ CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 1:12.54 33.56 38.98
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:11.92 485 Q 32.54 39.38
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:12.92 465 Q 32.74 40.18
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:12.95 464 Q 35.21 37.74
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:16.08 409 35.38 40.70
5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:16.20 407 35.29 40.91
6. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:16.81 398 37.79 39.02
7. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:17.35 389
8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:19.94 353 36.02 43.92
9. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 PK Vracar 1:21.39 334 37.27 44.12

10. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:22.81 317 39.61 43.20
11. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:26.26 281 40.97 45.29
12. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:30.36 244 42.76 47.60
13. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:31.33 236 43.70 47.63
14. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:32.70 226 46.88 45.82

12 godina i mlađi

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.42 455 Q 35.46 37.96
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.25 440 34.62 39.63
3. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:16.66 400 36.34 40.32
4. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:19.48 359 36.79 42.69
5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:23.50 309 39.04 44.46
6. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:23.92 305
7. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Srem 1:29.69 250 42.47 47.22
8. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:30.15 246 41.15 49.00
9. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:33.56 220 44.63 48.93


